D
e
rm
a
to
lo
g
y

3.0mm diameter sterile single use biopsy punch, box of 20
BP-35F
3.5mm diameter sterile single use biopsy punch, box of 20
BP-40F
4.0mm diameter sterile single use biopsy punch, box of 20
BP-50F
5.0mm diameter sterile single use biopsy punch, box of 20
BP-60F
6.0mm diameter sterile single use biopsy punch, box of 20
BP-80F
8.0mm diameter sterile single use biopsy punch, box of 20
KAI Disposable Biopsy Punch
We are pleased to offer a complete range of Biopsy Punches from
one of the worlds leading manufacturers of sterile, single use punches
and curettes.
BP-10F  1.0mm - Also available with plunger
BP-15F  1.5mm - Also available with plunger
BP-20F  2.0mm - Also available with plunger
BP-25F  2.5mm
BP-30F  3.0mm
BP-35F  3.5mm
BP-40F  4.0mm
BP-50F  5.0mm
BP-60F  6.0mm
BP-80F  8.0mm
BPP-10F
1.0mm diameter biopsy punch with plunger, box of 20
BPP-15F
1.5mm diameter biopsy punch with plunger, box of 20